

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 09/01/2022 @ 10:00 AM				CURB RAMP IMPROVEMENTS - FY2021 CDBG GRANT CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 42178 21C					
				TC Landscape Inc. 156 Grand Central Parkway Bayville,, NJ 08721		Diamond Construction 35 Beaverson Blvd, Suite 12C Brick, NJ 08723		Earle Asphalt PO Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID									
1	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	150	LF	\$95.00	\$14,250.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$72.42	\$10,863.00
2	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	140	SY	\$159.00	\$22,260.00	\$99.00	\$13,860.00	\$205.00	\$28,700.00
3	Install Detectable Warning Surface	10	SY	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$385.00	\$3,850.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$41,010.00		\$43,360.00		\$43,413.00	
ALTERNATE BID 1									
A1	Remove and Replace Belgian Block Curb	135	LF	\$90.00	\$12,150.00	\$50.00	\$6,750.00	\$100.00	\$13,500.00
A2	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	138	SY	\$149.00	\$20,562.00	\$99.00	\$13,662.00	\$210.00	\$28,980.00
A3	Install Detectable Warning Surface	9	SY	\$475.00	\$4,275.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
A4	Remove and Replace Asphalt Sidewalk	72	SY	\$179.00	\$12,888.00	\$90.00	\$6,480.00	\$99.00	\$7,128.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID 1				\$49,875.00		\$49,392.00		\$54,108.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE BID 1				\$90,885.00		\$92,752.00		\$97,521.00	
ALTERNATE BID 2									
B1	Remove and Replace Belgian Block Curb	90	LF	\$99.00	\$8,910.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00
B2	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	90	SY	\$175.00	\$15,750.00	\$99.00	\$8,910.00	\$210.00	\$18,900.00
B3	Install Detectable Warning Surface	6	SY	\$599.00	\$3,594.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$488.67	\$2,932.02
B4	Remove and Replace Asphalt Sidewalk	36	SY	\$290.00	\$10,440.00	\$90.00	\$3,240.00	\$85.00	\$3,060.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID 2				\$38,694.00		\$31,650.00		\$33,892.02	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE BIDS 1 & 2				\$129,579.00		\$124,402.00		\$131,413.02	

*Planholders who did not submit bids:
Construct Connect